School No., 40741
Visit us- www.hdbirohar.com

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.

15.

17.
18.
1.9.
20.
21.

22.

‘HL

Ph.: 8059923555

D PUBLIC SCHOOL, BIROH AR |

(«JHA JJAR)

E-mail: hdpublicschoolbirohar@gmail.co

1

School Leaving Certificate

Sr.No. : 624 Adm. No. : 3884

Name of Student : AARAV GARG

Father's Name: Sh. PARiIEEN GARG

Candidate Caste Category

Date & Class of first admission in the School

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register
Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)

School / Board Annual Examination Last taken

Whether fialed, if so once / twice in the same class

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
if so, to which class in (figures)

Subjects Studied :

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School dues

SRN No. : 1713334074

(Affiliated to CBSE, A Co-Educational Sr. Sec. School) Affiliation Code : 530554

o~

3. Mother's Name : Smt. Laxmi GARG

GEN Nationality

01-Apr-2021 Class

Indian

\ »

7th/ L

25-Jan-2010 (Twenty Five January T\;g?c:’fthoﬁéand Ten)

10th (in Words)
10th Result

No

11th Sc Non- .

Med (in words)
1. English 2. Hindi

4. Science 5.SS

Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

Total No. of present days

. Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Details may be given

Games played or extra curricular activiies in which the pupil usually took part.

(mention achievement level therin)

General conduct

Student's Aadhar Number

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

4
Hom& Y
Signature of
Class Teacher

0 Father's Aadhar

Checkejiy

Full Name:
Designation:

P
Tenth

Pass

Yes

Eleventh

3. Maths

6. Music

March 2025
Sibling Concession
220

207

No

Kho-Kho

Very Good

0

15,Mf1y\2025
15-@;1}2025
Parent Request
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